
Burgas Open Girls U13
Clubs (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 10 clubs)
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name State nat. available

СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ" СОФИЯ BG 4

СКФ "МЛАДОСТ" СОФИЯ BG 6

СКФ "ТРАКИЯ" ПЛОВДИВ BG 1

ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ ПЛОВДИВ BG 2

ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК" СТАРА ЗАГОР BG 2

ФК "КОРСАР" БУРГАС BG 1

ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ" ВАРНА BG 2

ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ" СОФИЯ BG 3

ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР" СОФИЯ BG 2

ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ" СОФИЯ BG 4
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Burgas Open Girls U13
Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 27 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 5 АТАНАСОВА Калина ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

2 6 КРЪСТЕВА Василена СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

3 9 ГОРОВА Елица СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

4 10 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ

5 12 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

6 13 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела СКФ "ТРАКИЯ"

7 16 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристин ФК "КОРСАР"

8 ГЕНКОВА Десислава СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

8 ГЕОРГИЕВА Габриела ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

8 ВАРАДИНОА Никол Вивиан СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

8 БАРДАРОВА Елиа СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

8 ВЛАСЕВА Ива ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

8 АНТОНОВА Мая ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

8 АРОЙО Ая ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"

8 ГЮРОВА Ана Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

8 КАРАЧОРОВА Карина ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ"

8 КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

8 НАЛБАНТОВА Ирена ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК"

8 НАНЧЕВА Ния СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

8 НИКОЛОВА Александрина ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК"

8 МИШИНЕВА Натали СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

8 СЕРЕГИНА Яна ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

8 СПАСОВА Наталия ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

8 СТАНИМИРОВА Зоница ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"

8 УЗУНОВА Анна ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ

8 ТОДОРОВА Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

8 РАЙНОВА Маргарита ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ"
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Burgas Open Girls U13

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

27 fencers

1 poules: round

27 fencers

4 poules (3 poules of 7, 1 poule of 6)

Separation by : clubs

22 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 22 fencers

Direct tableau
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Burgas Open Girls U13
Poules, round No 1

page 1/1

Poule No 1
V/M ind. HS rank

РАЙНОВА Маргарита ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  V  1  3  4  V  V 0.500 1 23 4
УЗУНОВА Анна ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ Б  1  2  1  0  2  2 0.000 -22 8 7
АТАНАСОВА Калина ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 23 30 1
ВАРАДИНОА Никол Вивиан СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"  V  V  1  3  V  4 0.500 3 23 3
КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"  V  V  2  V  4  V 0.667 8 26 2
СТАНИМИРОВА Зоница ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"  2  V  1  1  V  V 0.500 -6 19 5
АНТОНОВА Мая ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"  4  V  0  V  1  4 0.333 -7 19 6

Poule No 2
V/M ind. HS rank

ГЮРОВА Ана Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"  1  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -26 4 7
НАЛБАНТОВА Ирена ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК"  V  0  2  4  1  2 0.167 -12 14 6
КРЪСТЕВА Василена СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 25 30 1
ТОДОРОВА Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"  V  V  0  2  0  4 0.333 -7 16 5
БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристина ФК "КОРСАР"  V  V  4  V  1  V 0.667 5 25 3
СЕРЕГИНА Яна ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"  V  V  1  V  V  V 0.833 18 26 2
ВЛАСЕВА Ива ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"  V  V  0  V  4  1 0.500 -3 20 4

Poule No 3
V/M ind. HS rank

БАРДАРОВА Елиа СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"  V  1  V  V  V  3 0.667 6 24 4
НИКОЛОВА Александрина ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК"  1  0  4  V  0  0 0.167 -18 10 6
КАРАЧОРОВА Карина ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ  V  V  V  V  4  4 0.667 17 28 3
ГЕНКОВА Десислава СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"  3  V  0  V  1  2 0.333 -9 16 5
ГЕОРГИЕВА Габриела ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"  0  3  0  1  0  0 0.000 -26 4 7
ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела СКФ "ТРАКИЯ"  4  V  V  V  V  V 0.833 19 29 1
ГОРОВА Елица СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"  V  V  V  V  V  0 0.833 11 25 2

Poule No 4
V/M ind. HS rank

ФИЛИПОВА Алиа ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
СПАСОВА Наталия ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"  3  1  V  V  V 0.600 5 19 3
КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ Б  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 15 23 1
НАНЧЕВА Ния СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 4 19 4
МИШИНЕВА Натали СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"  0  0  1  2  4 0.000 -18 7 6
АРОЙО Ая ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"  1  2  1  0  V 0.200 -15 9 5
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Burgas Open Girls U13
Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 КРЪСТЕВА Василена СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ" 1.000 25 30 qualifier

2 АТАНАСОВА Калина ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ" 1.000 23 30 qualifier

3 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела СКФ "ТРАКИЯ" 0.833 19 29 qualifier

4 СЕРЕГИНА Яна ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ" 0.833 18 26 qualifier

5 ГОРОВА Елица СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ" 0.833 11 25 qualifier

6 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.800 15 23 qualifier

7 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ" 0.800 9 20 qualifier

8 КАРАЧОРОВА Карина ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ" 0.667 17 28 qualifier

9 КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ" 0.667 8 26 qualifier

10 БАРДАРОВА Елиа СКФ "МЛАДОСТ" 0.667 6 24 qualifier

11 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристин ФК "КОРСАР" 0.667 5 25 qualifier

12 СПАСОВА Наталия ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ" 0.600 5 19 qualifier

13 НАНЧЕВА Ния СКФ "МЛАДОСТ" 0.600 4 19 qualifier

14 ВАРАДИНОА Никол Вивиан СКФ "МЛАДОСТ" 0.500 3 23 qualifier

15 РАЙНОВА Маргарита ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ" 0.500 1 23 qualifier

16 ВЛАСЕВА Ива ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ" 0.500 -3 20 qualifier

17 СТАНИМИРОВА Зоница ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР" 0.500 -6 19 qualifier

18 АНТОНОВА Мая ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ" 0.333 -7 19 qualifier

19 ТОДОРОВА Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ" 0.333 -7 16 qualifier

20 ГЕНКОВА Десислава СКФ "МЛАДОСТ" 0.333 -9 16 qualifier

21 АРОЙО Ая ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР" 0.200 -15 9 qualifier

22 НАЛБАНТОВА Ирена ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК" 0.167 -12 14 qualifier

23 НИКОЛОВА Александрина ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК" 0.167 -18 10 eliminated

24 МИШИНЕВА Натали СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ" 0.000 -18 7 eliminated

25 УЗУНОВА Анна ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

26 ГЕОРГИЕВА Габриела ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ" 0.000 -26 4 eliminated

26 ГЮРОВА Ана Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ" 0.000 -26 4 eliminated
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Burgas Open Girls U13 page 1/1

1 КРЪСТЕВА Василе СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 СТАНИМИРОВА З ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"

16 ВЛАСЕВА Ива ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"    15/2

9 КОЛИМЕЧКОВА И СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

24 ---------

25 ---------

8 КАРАЧОРОВА Кар ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ"

5 ГОРОВА Елица СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

28 ---------

21 АРОЙО Ая ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"

12 СПАСОВА Наталия ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"    15/8

13 НАНЧЕВА Ния СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

20 ГЕНКОВА Десисла СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"    15/4

29 ---------

4 СЕРЕГИНА Яна ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

3 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мари СКФ "ТРАКИЯ"

30 ---------

19 ТОДОРОВА Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

14 ВАРАДИНОА Нико СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"    15/9

11 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВ ФК "КОРСАР"

22 НАЛБАНТОВА Ире ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК"    15/2

27 ---------

6 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Ф ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ"

7 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

26 ---------

23 ---------

10 БАРДАРОВА Елиа СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

15 РАЙНОВА Маргар ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ"

18 АНТОНОВА Мая ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"    15/6

31 ---------

2 АТАНАСОВА Кали ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

КРЪСТЕВА Василе

Tableau of 16

СТАНИМИРОВА З
   15/1

КОЛИМЕЧКОВА И

КАРАЧОРОВА Кар
   15/7

ГОРОВА Елица

СПАСОВА Наталия
   15/9

НАНЧЕВА Ния

СЕРЕГИНА Яна
   15/6

ГЕОРГИЕВА Мари

ТОДОРОВА Мария
   15/1

БАНДРАМАЛИЕВ

КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Ф
   15/8

ФИЛИПОВА Алиа

БАРДАРОВА Елиа
   15/5

РАЙНОВА Маргар

АТАНАСОВА Кали
   15/0

КРЪСТЕВА Василе

Tableau of 8

КАРАЧОРОВА Кар

   15/7

СПАСОВА Наталия

НАНЧЕВА Ния

   15/2

ГЕОРГИЕВА Мари

КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Ф

   15/2

ФИЛИПОВА Алиа

АТАНАСОВА Кали

   15/2

КРЪСТЕВА Василе

НАНЧЕВА Ния

ГЕОРГИЕВА Мари

АТАНАСОВА Кали
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Burgas Open Girls U13 page 1/1

1 КРЪСТЕВА Василе СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

Semi-finals

4 НАНЧЕВА Ния СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"    15/5

3 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мари СКФ "ТРАКИЯ"

2 АТАНАСОВА Кали ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"    15/4

КРЪСТЕВА Василе

Final

АТАНАСОВА Кали
   15/6

АТАНАСОВА Кали
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Burgas Open Girls U13
Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 27 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name and first name flag club status

1 АТАНАСОВА Калина ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

2 КРЪСТЕВА Василена СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

3 ГЕОРГИЕВА Мариела СКФ "ТРАКИЯ"

3 НАНЧЕВА Ния СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

5 КАЧУЛЕВА Ана-Франческа ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ

6 ФИЛИПОВА Алиа ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

7 КАРАЧОРОВА Карина ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ"

8 СПАСОВА Наталия ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

9 СЕРЕГИНА Яна ФК "СВЕЧНИКОВ"

10 ГОРОВА Елица СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

11 КОЛИМЕЧКОВА Ивона СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

12 БАРДАРОВА Елиа СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

13 БАНДРАМАЛИЕВА Кристин ФК "КОРСАР"

14 РАЙНОВА Маргарита ФК "ПРЕТОРИАНЕЦ"

15 СТАНИМИРОВА Зоница ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"

16 ТОДОРОВА Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

17 ВАРАДИНОА Никол Вивиан СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

18 ВЛАСЕВА Ива ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

19 АНТОНОВА Мая ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

20 ГЕНКОВА Десислава СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"

21 АРОЙО Ая ФК "ТАМПЛИЕР"

22 НАЛБАНТОВА Ирена ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК"

23 НИКОЛОВА Александрина ФК "ЖЕЛЕЗНИК"

24 МИШИНЕВА Натали СКМПФ "ЛЕВСКИ"

25 УЗУНОВА Анна ССКФ "ПЛОВДИВ БГ

26 ГЕОРГИЕВА Габриела ФК "ЦСКА СОФИЯ"

26 ГЮРОВА Ана Мария СКФ "МЛАДОСТ"
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